The Little White Bus, in conjunction with North
Yorkshire County Council, are pleased to advise
details of the timetable for the Swaledale Shuttle
service, which operates six days a week all year
round.

The timetable offers a through service along
Swaledale between Keld, Muker, Reeth, Richmond,
Catterick Tesco and the Princes Gate shopping
complex. On Saturdays, the bus also runs to
Scotton, Hunton and Tunstall .

The timetable allows local residents from Swaledale
sufficient time to shop or visit services in Richmond,

or shop at Tesco Catterick Garrison and Princes Gate,

and then return to Swaledale.

Visitors have plenty of time to visit Reeth or explore
the upper dale.

Great Days Out By Bus in Swaledale

These bus services offer ramblers wonderful linear
walking opportunities through magnificent Swaledale
- along Wainwright'’s Coast to Coast Path, riverside routes
between Keld, Muker, Reeth and Richmond, or the
Pennine Way over Shunner Fell from Thwaite to Hawes.
Come all the way by bus, or park your car and catch the
bus and walk back to your vehicle

Terms and Conditions of Carriage.

Full adult fares are charged for anyone aged 19 and above.
Child fares are charged for anyone aged between 5 and 18.
Children under 5 travel free of charge.

We also operate the £1 each way for children after 5pm on
weekdays, all weekend and during North Yorkshire County
Council school holidays.

Well behaved dogs on a lead are most welcome
and we charge £1 each way for each dog carried.

All our buses are fitted with three point seatbelts
and we strongly recommend all passengers wear them

Our Other Services

In addition, The Little White Bus runs services
from villages around Richmond to Ripon, Barnard Castle
and Northallerton.

There is also a scheduled service between Leyburn,
Hawes and Garsdale Station.

www.littlewhitebus.co.uk for further information.

THE LITTLE WHITE BUS
Bookings Office
Monday - Friday: 0900 - 1700
Saturdays: 0900 - 1200
Tel: 01969 667 400
E-mail bookings@udcp.co.uk
www.littlewhitebus.co.uk

The Little White Bus also offers a
demand responsive service
between Garsdale Station, Hawes,
Upper Wensleydale villages
seven days a week
- contact the bookings office for further details

24-hour service line 01969 422050

Hawes National Park Centre (01969) 666210
Reeth National Park Centre (01748) 884059

www.yorkshiredales.org.uk
www.yorkshire.com/places/yorkshire-dales

S Straveline

public transport info
www.traveline.info

0871 200 22 33

alls cost 120 per minute
plus your phone company's access charge

The Swaledale Shuttle is operated by
The Little White Bus under contract to
North Yorkshlre County Council.

V.\ North Yorkshire

County Council

THE LITTLE WHITE BUS

SWALEDALE SHUTTLE

Timetable from 7th September 2020

Keld - Reeth - Richmond
- Tesco/Princes Gate

With Saturday buses to Scotton, Hunton

and Tunstall.

For Sunday services in the summer only,

please visit www. dalesbus org

e =i s




THE SWALEDALE SHUTTLE: Keld - Muker - Reeth - Richmond - Princes Gate / Tesco Catterick

Bus Route 30

Monday to Friday (not Bank Holidays) Saturday (not Bank Holidays)

Keld 08:00 BIA  10:15 13:25 BIA ~ 16:40 Keld 08:00 BIA  10:15 13:25 BIA ~ 16:40
Thwaite 08:05 BIA 10:20 13:30 BIA  16:45 Thwaite 08:05 BIA  10:20 13:30 BIA  16:45
Muker 08:10 BIA  10:25 13:35 16:50 Muker 08:10 BIA  10:25 13:35 16:50
Gunnerside 08:15 BIA 10:32 13:43 16:57 Gunnerside 08:15 BIA 10:32 13:43 16:57
Low Row 08:20 BIA ~ 10:40 13:50 17:04 Low Row 08:20 BIA  10:40 13:50 17:04
Reeth arrive 08:30 10:50 14:00 1714 Reeth arrive 08:30 10:50 14:00 17:14
Reeth depart 08:30 10:52 14:05 17:15 Reeth depart 08:30 10:52 14:05 17:15
Grinton 08:32 10:54 14:07 17:17 Grinton 08:32 10:54 14:07 1717
Downholme 11:04 14:17 Downholme 11:04 14:17
Hudswell 11:09 14:22 Hudswell 11:09 14:22
Richmond, Reeth Road  08:50 17:35 Richmond, Reeth Road  08:50 17:35
Richmond, Market Place 08:55 1:19 14:32 17:38 Richmond, Market Place 08:55 11:19 14:32 17:38
Tesco arrive 11:29 14:42 Tesco arrive 11:29 14:42
Tesco depart 12:15 15:25 Scotton 11:34 DR 14:47 DR
Richmond, Market Place 09:00 12:25 15:35 17:40 Hunton 11:40 BIA 14:53 BIA
Richmond, Reeth Road 09:05 17:43 Tunstall 11:50 BIA 15:03BIA
Hudswell 12:32 15:45 Scotton 11:58 BIA 15:11 BIA
Downholme 12:37 15:50 Tesco arrive 12:03 15:16
Grinton 09:20 12:43 15:58 17:58 Tesco depart 12:15 15:25
Reeth arrive 09:22 12:45 16:00 18:00 Richmond, Market Place 09:00 12:25 15:35 17:40
Reeth depart 09:25 12:47 16:02 Richmond, Reeth Road  09:05 17:43
Low Row 09:35 12:57 16:12 18:10 BIA | |[Hudswell 12:32 15:45
Gunnerside 09:43 13:04 16:19 18:15 BIA | [Downholme 12:37 15:50
Muker 09:50 13:11 16:26 18:20 BIA | |Grinton 09:20 12:43 15:58 17:58
Thwaite 09:55 13:16 BIA 16:31 18:25 BIA | |Reeth arrive 09:22 12:45 16:00 18:00
Keld 10:00 13:21 BIA 16:35 18:30 BIA | |Reeth depart 09:25 12:47 16:02
DR - Demand response service. The driver will take you to the destination on request Low Row 09:35 12:57 16:12 18:10 BIA
Concessions are valid on DR services Gunnerside 09:43 13:04 16:19 18:15 BIA
Book in advance :tm:itv%eé)gskﬁigsgffgggrs in advance via Muker 09:50 121 16:26 18:20 BIA
BIA Bookings must be made during office hours only Thwaite 09:55 13:16 BIA 16:31 18:25 BIA
(please book by Friday for travel on Monday)
Concessionary fare passes are NOT VALID on these journeys Keld 10:00 13:21 BIA 16:35 18:30 BIA




	outer spread august 2020  master.pdf
	inner spread august 2020 master.pdf

